Pharm Food
Sensors for Conductivity Measurement
Pressure/Temperature Diagram
Robust, coaxially arranged electrodes made
of stainless steel. Large measuring range
from ultrapure water to 600 µS/cm. Inte-
grated temperature detector for tempera-
ture compensation. Easy to clean thanks to

SE 605 (H) Memosens Conductivity Sensor
Accessories Order No.
Memosens cable 3 m CA/MS-003NAA
5 m CA/MS-005NAA
10 m CA/MS-010NAA
20 m* CA/MS-020NAA
Memosens cable, Ex 3 m CA/MS-003XAA
5 m CA/MS-005XAA
10 m CA/MS-010XAA
20 m* CA/MS-020XAA
Conductivity standard KCl 300 ml 15 µS/cm ± 1 % ZU 0350
KCl 500 ml 147 µS/cm ± 1 % ZU 0702
Weld-in socket,
straight, 40 mm
For tank wall ZU 0717
For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0717/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0717/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0717/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0717/DN100
Weld-in socket,
beveled, 15 º, 40 mm
For tank wall ZU 0718
For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0718/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0718/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0718/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0718/DN100
Weld-in socket with HSD
safety function (Handling
Safety Design), straight,
40 mm
For tank wall ZU 0922
For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0922/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0922/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0922/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0922/DN100
Weld-in socket with HSD
safety function (Handling
Safety Design), beveled, 15°,
40 mm
For tank wall ZU 0923
For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0923/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0923/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0923/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0923/DN100
MemoSuite Order No.
Management software for
Memosens sensors
Basic version (calibration) SW-MS1400-B